
Pizza & 
Snacktime 
Favorites

Organization

TOTALS

Pepperoni	  $16

101

101

101

Nam
e

My Fundraising Goal

Date to Return Brochure

Pick-Up Date

CU
STO

M
ER’S N

A
M

E • A
D

D
RESS • PH

O
N

E

Supreme	  $16

Five-Cheese Garlic Bread	  $16

Cheese 	  $16

French Bread 
Pizzas

6-Pack Box

102
103

104

102
103

104

102
103

104

Am
ount Paid

Am
ount Paid

Cinnamon Rolls	 12 / pkg               $15

Southwest Egg Rolls  12 / box	    $16

Snacks 

112
113

112
113

112
113

Cheese Snacker (8 pizzas)	 $19

Pepperoni Snacker (8 pizzas)	 $20

LG Pepperoni (2 pizzas)	 $18

LG Meat Lovers Combo (2 pizzas)	$20

105
107

106
108

M
ake-Your-

O
w

n Pizza
K

its

105
107

106
108

105
107

106
108

3-Cheese	  $16

Pepperoni	  $16

Pepperoni & Sausage	  $16

109
111

110

M
ini

Bagel-Bites®
40 Per Box

109
111

110

109
111

110

Pretzel Pockets  6 / pkg	 $16

Soft Pretzels  6 / pkg	 $15

Auntie
Anne’s®

114

114
115

114

115

115

Pretzel Dogs  6 / pkg	 $16

116

116

116

P
izza &

 Snacktim
e 

F
avoritesFor Organizational Use Only

Collector’s Initials ________________
Am

ount Collected $_______________



101  pepperoni
An 8-inch portion of French Bread with a zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% 
real shredded mozzarella cheese and quartered pepperoni. 5.65 oz per portion / 
6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

103  five-cheese garlic bread
An 8-inch portion of lightly crusted French Bread with a delightful garlic spread 
topped with 100% real shredded mozzarella, provolone, yellow cheddar, white 
cheddar and Romano cheeses, and garnished with parsley. 4.45 oz per portion / 
6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

104  cheese
An 8-inch portion of French Bread with a zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% 
real shredded mozzarella cheese. 5.2 ounces per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

102  supreme
An 8-inch portion of French Bread with zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% real 
shredded mozzarella cheese, sausage crumbles, pepperoni, and garnished with green 
and red peppers and onions. 6.20 oz per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

french bread pizzas
microwaveable

French Bread

Pizzas Are:

Fast & Convenient

Individually Wrapped

in a Microwaveable Tray

Simply Pop in the

Microwave and

Enjoy!

112  Rich cinnamon flavor bursts 
from swirls of awesomely moist 
dough for a true taste sensation. 
Generously lavished with a mouth-
watering cream cheese icing, these 
cinnamon rolls are the ultimate in 
ooey-gooey goodness! Each package 
includes 12 mini-rolls (30 oz.).
For best flavor, 
cinnamon rolls 
should be served 
warm and can be 
heated in microwave 
or conventional oven. Specific heating 
instructions are included in package.113  southwest egg rolls

A spicy blend of chicken, cheese, 
peppers, black beans, and corn are 
tastefully combined and wrapped in 
a lightly-fried flour tortilla.
Each box contains
12 rolls

 cin
namon rolls

make-your-own pizza kits
cheese snacker
Includes eight 6-inch crusts, sauce, 
100% mozzarella

pepperoni snacker
Includes eight 6-inch crusts, sauce, 
100% mozzarella, pepperoni

105

106

107

108

105

106 107 108

large pepperoni
Makes two large 12-inch pizzas 
topped with pepperoni.

large meatlovers combo
Makes two large 12-inch pizzas 
topped with sausage and pepperoni

mini
bagel bites®

Topped with real cheese, tomato 
sauce and quality meats. Bagel 

Bites® snacks are baked, not fried. 
and so easy to make. Just pop 

them in the oven, toaster oven or 
microwave and in only minutes 

you can enjoy a convenient, 
better-for-you snack.

 109

110

111

3-cheese
Mozzarella, Monterey Jack,

& Cheddar

pepperoni

pepperoni & sausage

Auntie Anne’s® Pretzel Dogs
Nathan’s® Famous beef hot dogs are wrapped 
in our amazing pretzel dough (no need for a 
bun)! Pop them into your oven or microwave 
for a quick, easy snack or meal. A delicious 
and fun alternative to your everyday hot dog!
                 Contains: Six 4 oz. frozen Pretzel Dogs

Enjoy these infamous pretzels
at home! This delicious snack 
is ready in minutes. Each 
pack includes six Auntie 
Anne’s Soft Pretzels – just 
heat and serve. Contains 
both salt and sugar 
cinnamon toppings – so 
whether you’re in the mood 
for something salty or something 
sweet, these pretzels will do the trick!

Auntie Anne’s At Home®
Soft Pretzels 

Auntie Anne’s® Cheese & 
Pepperoni Filled Pretzel Pockets
Zesty pepperoni smothered in mozzarella 
cheese is wrapped in our amazing pretzel 
dough. It’s quick and easy, just microwave 
and serve. Great for an after-school snack 
for the kids or a tasty lunch at work. 
Contains: Six 4.5 oz. frozen Pretzel Pockets

Receive a coupon
for a free pretzel at any

Auntie Anne’s retail location
with purchase of an
Auntie Anne’s item!

114

115

116

 40 mini Bagel Bites® per box (2 trays of 

20), microwaveable trays included,

31.1 oz. total weight


