For Organizational Use Only Collector's Initials Amount Collected \$							CUSTOMER'S NAME • ADDRESS • PHONE	My Fundraising Goal	organization Pick-up Date		Name Date to Return Brochure		Fainnites
101							101	Pepperor	ni		\$16	101	Fre
102 103 104							101 102 103 104	Supreme			\$16		French Bread Pizzas <i>6-Pack Box</i>
103 1							103		ese Garlic	Bread	\$16	103 1	Breac as Box
·								Cheese			\$16		<u> </u>
105 1							105 1		nacker (8		\$19	105 1	O _v Ma
06 10							106 10		ni Snacker		\$20	06 1	Make-Your- Own Pizza Kits
106 107 108							107 108	LG Peppe	Lovers Co		\$18	106 107 108	our- izza
·										(2 piz			
109 1							109 1.	3-Cheese Pepperor			\$16 \$16		Mini Bagel-Bites [®] <i>40 Per Box</i>
110 111							110 111		ni & Saus	2000	\$16	011	ini Bite 17 Bo.
										•			
112 113							112 113		on Rolls 1. st Egg Rol		\$15 : \$16		Snacks
													8
114 1							114 1		ockets 6/		\$16	14 1	Au An
115 116							115 116		vels 6/pkg ogs 6/pkg		\$15 \$16		Auntie Anne's®
6							16		Ugo 0 / prg		\$10	6 	
Amount Paid							Amount Paid						



Fast & Convenient Individually Wrapped in a Microwaveable Tray Simply Pop in the Microwave and



trench bread pizzas

101 pepperoni

An 8-inch portion of French Bread with a zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% real shredded mozzarella cheese and quartered pepperoni. 5.65 oz per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

102 supreme

An 8-inch portion of French Bread with zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% real shredded mozzarella cheese, sausage crumbles, pepperoni, and garnished with green and red peppers and onions. 6.20 oz per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

(103) five-cheese garlic bread

An 8-inch portion of lightly crusted French Bread with a delightful garlic spread topped with 100% real shredded mozzarella, provolone, yellow cheddar, white cheddar and Romano cheeses, and garnished with parsley. 4.45 oz per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

104 cheese

An 8-inch portion of French Bread with a zesty tomato sauce topped with 100% real shredded mozzarella cheese. 5.2 ounces per portion / 6-pack box / 0 grams trans fat

make-your-own pizza kits

cheese snacker Includes eight 6-inch crusts, sauce, 100% mozzarella

pepperoni snacker Includes eight 6-inch crusts, sauce, 100% mozzarella, pepperoni

large pepperoni Makes two large 12-inch pizzas topped with pepperoni.

large meatlovers combo Makes two large 12-inch pizzas topped with sausage and pepperoni







40 mini Bagel Bites® per box (2 trays of 20), microwaveable trays included, 31.1 oz. total weight



(13) southwest egg rolls

A spicy blend of chicken, cheese, peppers, black beans, and corn are tastefully combined and wrapped in a lightly-fried flour tortilla. Each box contains 12 rolls

from swirls of awesomely moist dough for a true taste sensation. Generously lavished with a mouthwatering cream cheese icing, these cinnamon rolls are the ultimate in ooey-gooey goodness! Each package includes 12 mini-rolls (30 oz.).

For best flavor. cinnamon rolls should be served warm and can be

heated in microwave

or conventional oven. Specific heating instructions are included in package.

mini bagel bites

Topped with real cheese, tomato sauce and quality meats. Bagel Bites[®] snacks are baked, not fried. and so easy to make. Just pop them in the oven, toaster oven or microwave and in only minutes you can enjoy a convenient, better-for-you snack.



3-cheese Mozzarella, Monterey Jack, & Cheddar

110

pepperoni

111 pepperoni & sausage

Rich cinnamon flavor bursts





Receive a coupon for a *free* pretzel at any Auntie Anne's retail location with purchase of an untie Anne's item!

115

Q Auntie Anne's FUNDRAISING

Auntie Anne's ® Cheese & 114 Pepperoni Filled Pretzel Pockets

Zesty pepperoni smothered in mozzarella cheese is wrapped in our amazing pretzel and serve. Great for an after-school snack

Guntie Anne's At Home® Soft Pretzels

Enjoy these infamous pretzels at home! This delicious snack pack includes six Auntie Anne's Soft Pretzels – just both salt and sugar cinnamon toppings – so whether you're in the mood for something salty or something sweet, these pretzels will do the trick!

Guntie Anne's® Pretzel Dogs 116

Nathan's[®] Famous beef hot dogs are wrapped in our amazing pretzel dough (no need for a bun)! Pop them into your oven or microwave for a quick, easy snack or meal. A delicious and fun alternative to your everyday hot dog!